
2025  North Country Mavericks 
Volleyball Schedule 

Date             Opponent Place          Game Time______
                   

Aug. 15 Fri.    First Day of Practice  JH    JV      Var.

Aug. 30 Sat. Glendive Tournament

Sept. 5 Fri. Frazer Frazer     5 pm 
Sept. 6 Sat. Chinook Tournament

Sept. 12 Fri. Lustre Whitewater   ?3:30     +15      
+20 
Sept. 13 Sat. Scobey Tournament Scobey

Sept. 18 Thurs.          Harlem  Harlem C-4:30      +15      
+20
Sept. 19 Fri. Nashua Hinsdale   5pm      +20
Sept. 20 Sat. Wolf Point Wolf Point C-1pm +15      
+20

Sept. 25 Thurs. Circle Saco 4pm +15      +20                            
Sept. 27 Sat. Choteau Invitational Tournament

Oct. 2 Thurs. Harlem Whitewater C-4:30    +15     +20
Oct. 3 Fri. Scobey Scobey 5pm     
+20
Oct. 4  Sat. Wolf Point Saco C-1pm +15     +20

Oct. 9 Thurs. Frazer Saco      
5 pm   
Oct. 11 Sat. Lustre Lustre

4:30pm    +20

Oct. 16 Thurs. Circle Circle              5pm     +20      

Oct. 23 Thurs. Nashua Nashua         5 pm
Oct. 24 Fri. Scobey Hinsdale  5:00 pm  +20

. 17 Tues. Frazer Frazer                
5:00



Oct. 31- Nov. 1 District 3-C Tournament @ Saco
Nov. 6-8     Eastern C Divisional Tournament @ Sidney
Nov. 12-14 State C Tournament @ Bozeman
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